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App Name App Description

merriam-webster dictionary hd http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/merriam-webster-
dictionary/id438477986?mt=8

iTunes U http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/itunes-u/id490217893?
mt=8

Moon Globe http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/moon-globe/
id333180321?mt=8

NASA VIZ http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/nasa-visualization-
explorer/id448700202?mt=8

Mars Globe http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/mars-globe/
id324185998?mt=8

Educreations Interactive Whiteboard http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/educreations-
interactive-whiteboard/id478617061?mt=8

Middle School Science 8th Grade http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/middle-school-science-
8th/id504081579?mt=8

Video Science http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/videoscience/
id333284085?mt=8

K12 Periodic Table of the Elements http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/k12-periodic-table-
elements/id480742053?mt=8

Smithsonian Channel for iPad http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/smithsonian-channel-
for-ipad/id482096908?mt=8

Phyzios Studio http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/phyzios-studio/
id318621111?mt=8

Khan Academy http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/khan-academy/
id469863705?mt=8

Homework Help http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/quick-homework-help/
id551417645?mt=8

Toontastic http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/toontastic-play-create-
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learn!/id404693282?mt=8

ShowMe Interactive Whiteboard http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/showme-interactive-
whiteboard/id445066279?mt=8

Algebra Pro - Complete workbook 
with ShowMe Lessons

http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/algebra-pro-complete-
workbook/id385277377?mt=8

 
Prezi Viewer

 
 
http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/prezi-viewer/
id407759942?mt=8

StudyBlue Flashcards http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/studyblue-flashcards/
id323887414?mt=8

Edmodo http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/edmodo/id378352300?
mt=8

Science 360 for iPad http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/science360-for-ipad/
id439928181?mt=8

Color Uncovered http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/color-uncovered/
id470299591?mt=8

Science Glossary http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/science-glossary/
id331657060?mt=8

Molecules http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/molecules/
id284943090?mt=8

Evernote http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/evernote/
id281796108?mt=8

Skitch http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/skitch/id490505997?
mt=8

Easy Measure http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/easymeasure-
measure-your-camera!/id349530105?mt=8

HudsonAlpha iCell http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/hudsonalpha-icell/
id364882015?mt=8
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Apps for Science iPads
www.techeteacher.com  

 

Popplet http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/popplet/id374151636?
mt=8

Dropbox http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/dropbox/id327630330?
mt=8
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